
Maulana Azad College, Kolkata 

Department of Chemistry 

 

Notice: dt. 08/01/2022 

Schedule of B.Sc. Chemistry Hons. & General (CBCS) 

Semester-3 and 5 Theory and Practical Examinations-2021 (CU) 
 

All B.Sc. Chemistry (Hons. & Gen.) students of Sem-3 & Sem-5 of this College are hereby notified the 
Schedule of Chemistry Hons. & Gen. Theory and Practical Examinations-2021 as appended below: 

 
B.Sc. Chemistry Hons. (CBCS) Examinations (CEMA) 

Semester Paper Date Day Time FM 
 

SEM-3 
(Theory) 

CC-5-TH 15-01-22 Sat 10:00 A.M. – 12:00 noon 50 
CC-6-TH 16-01-22 Sun 10:00 A.M. – 12:00 noon 50 
CC-7-TH 17-01-22 Mon 10:00 A.M. – 12:00 noon 50 

SEC-A2-TH 18-01-22 Tue 10:00 A.M. – 1:00 P.M 80 
 

SEM-3 
(Practical) 

CC-5-P 
25-01-22 Tue 

10:00 A.M. – 12:00 noon 30 
CC-6-P 2:00 P.M. – 4:00 P.M. 30 
CC-7-P 27-01-22 Thurs 10:00 A.M. – 12:00 noon 30 

 

SEM-5 
(Theory) 

CC-11-TH 15-01-22 Sat 2:00 P.M. – 4:00 P.M. 50 
CC-12-TH 16-01-22 Sun 2:00 P.M. – 4:00 P.M. 50 

DSE-A2-TH 17-01-22 Mon 2:00 P.M. – 4:00 P.M. 50 
DSE-B1-TH 18-01-22 Tue 2:00 P.M. – 4:00 P.M. 50 

 

SEM-5 
(Practical) 

CC-11-P 
20-01-22 Thurs  

10:00 A.M. – 12:00 noon 30 
CC-12-P 2:00 P.M. – 4:00 P.M. 30 

DSE-A2-P 
21-01-22 Fri 

10:00 A.M. – 12:00 noon 30 
DSE-B1-P 2:00 P.M. – 4:00 P.M. 30 

 

 
 
 
 
B.Sc. Chemistry GE (CBCS) Examinations (CEMG) 

Semester Paper Date Day Time FM 
 

SEM-3 GE-3-TH 22-01-22 Sat 10:00 A.M. – 12:00 noon 50 
GE-3-P 28-01-22 Fri 10:00 A.M. – 12:00 noon 30 

 

 
 
                                                                                                                                                         Head 
                                                                                                                         Department of Chemistry 


